Aldino Marcos de Jesus
Ana Widiana

Arif Ma’rufi

Budi Afriyansyah
Cyntia Nirmalasari
Dalia Sukmawati
Deska Erasmawanti
Desta Rotuana Sihombing
Dwi Ningsih Susilowati
Eva Gusmira

Ferina Rahim

Gupita Widyadhari
Ivan Permana Putra
Junardi

Julis Suganda

K. Yoswita Rustam
Lisa Gola

Magdalena

INDEKS PENULIS

99-108
116—121
171-182
164-170
122-132
151-162
190-207
190-207
122-132
171-182
82-90
109-115
133-150
183—-189
164-170
151-162
190-207
190-207

Mastuti Widianingsih
Moersilah

Muhammad Alfarabi
Priyo Wahyudi

Puji Lestari

Rizal Maulana Hasby
Rosha Kurnia Fembriyanto
Sherly Indah Puspitasari
Sri Rahayu

Suryani

Tri Handayani

Try Susanti

Wartono

Wisnu Uriawan

Wolly Candramila

Yadi Suryadi

Yeremiah R. Camin

Yulianto Ade Prasetya

99-108
151-162
109-115
151-162
122-132
116—-121
164-170
151-162
151-162
122—-132
151-162
171-182
122-132
116—-121
190-207
122-132
82-90
91-98



INDEKS SUBJEK

Aflatoksin

Aktivitas penghuni

ANFIS

Aspergillus flavus

Bahan pengawet alami
Beauveria

Biodiversitas

Curah hujan

Escherichia coli

Extended Spectrum Beta Lactmases (ESBLs)
Fitokimia

Fuzzy logic

Gangguan pernapasan
Infeksi Saluran Kemih (ISK)
Internal Transcribed Spacer (1TS) rDNA
Jagung

Jamur

Kabupaten Kerinci
Kalimantan Barat

Kamojang

Konsentrasi

Kontaminasi

Kualitas udara

Masyarakat pedesaan
Mengumpulkan makanan
Morphometrics
Namalycastis
Nereididae

Nira aren

Nilaparvata lugens
Parasiticus Agar
Patogenisitas

Perilaku makan
Polychaeta

Persebaran

Populasi

Potensi

Rimbang

RS Bhayangkara Kediri
RSUD Dr. Soetomo
Surabaya

Toksisitas

Taman Wisata Mekarsari (TWM)

SHV
Solanum torvum

Surili



